) ﬁ THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

St. Andrew’s Pastoral Charge (Cairo, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Micro
Reel

Title

SERIES 1: ST ANDREW’S UNITED CHURCH, CAIRO, 2010-2016

2017.041L

2017.041L

2017.041L

2017.041L

1-1
1-2

1-6

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes
Congregational Meeting minutes

Correspondence/ Subject files
Congregational correspondence
Posters and event invitations

Service Bulletins
Service bulletins

Annual Reports
Annual reports

FN2971.291
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Date

2010-2015

2010-2015

2010-2011
2011-2016

2010-2015

2012, 2014



