

St. Andrew's Pastoral Charge (Cairo, Ont.)

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: ST.ANDREW'S UNITED CHURCH, CAIRO, 2010-2016				
			Board and Committee Records	
2017.041L	1-1		Official Board minutes	2010-2015
	1-2		Congregational Meeting minutes	2010-2015
			Correspondence/ Subject files	
2017.041L	1-3		Congregational correspondence	2010-2011
	1-4		Posters and event invitations	2011-2016
			Service Bulletins	
2017.041L	1-5		Service bulletins	2010-2015
			Annual Reports	
2017.041L	1-6		Annual reports	2012, 2014

FN2971.291

Page 1 of 1